arkolovbos EmoTANUATL bm(€p) 

10 ovvailayns. 

3. mpurns. 3-4, bysorikovra Téooapa. 5. dydotkovra. 8. 8d¢s 7. 9. hkolovbws, 

Phaophi 18. Herakleides has received from Eu . . . eighty-four keramia from the first vatand 
eighty-five keramia from the second vat, which equal one hundred sixty-nine keramia, equal 169. 
Give the price to the landowner, in accordance with the instructions concerning the contract. 

1. Pawdt n: i.e., October 15. 

2. &md Bb.[.]..atos: I interpret Ed.[.]..a70¢ as a personal name, though perhaps a place name is possible. 
The two letters before alpha seem to be pt or 1p.